Mortimer Primary Clubs - Summer Term 2023

Times Table Club

Performing Arts Club

Cooking Club
Yoga

Wake-up Shake-up

Football before school
Football before school
Choir
Football Team Boys
Match Games Boys
Netball Team
Mixed Cricket
Girls’ Cricket Team
Y3/4 Cricket

South Tyneside Dance Festival
Athletics

Athletics

Recorder
Girls’ sports club

Y4

Years 3-6

Y3-4
Reception

Reception to
Y6
Y3/4
Y5/6
Y3-6
Y5/6
Squad B
Y5/6
Y5/6 Team
Y4/5/6
Y3/4

Y4
Y1-Y2
Y3-6
Y4
Y4/5

30.1.23
Mon and Wed

27.4.23
Thursday
26.4.23
12.6.23

25.4.23
25.4.23

No club week of

8.5.23
24.4.23
27.4.23
25.4.23
24.4.23
20.4.23
26.4.23
25.4.23
28.4.23
17.5.23

26.4.23
19.4.23

28.4.23

25.4.23
8.6.23

June

13.7.23
Thursday
24.5.23
12/7/23

End of term

End of term
Every Tuesday and Wednesday
4.7.23
6.7.23
End of term
End of term

End of term
TBC
TBC
TBC

28.6.23
End of term

End of term

End of term
6.7.23

12:00-12:25

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30
8:20-8:50

8:30 - 8:50

8:15
8:15
3:30-4:30
3:30 - 4:30
3:00 - 5:00
3:30 - 4:30
12:00 - 12:30
12:00 - 12:30
3:30 - 4:30
3:30 - 4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30 - 4:30
12:00-12:30
3:30 - 4:30



