## **Mortimer Primary Clubs - Summer Term 2023**

Club/Activity	Year Group(s)	Start Date	End Date	Time
Times Table Club	Y4	30.1.23 Mon and Wed	June	12:00-12:25
Performing Arts Club	Years 3-6	27.4.23 Thursday	13.7.23 Thursday	3:30-4:30
Cooking Club	Y3-4	26.4.23 12.6.23	24.5.23 12/7/23	3:30-4:30
Yoga	Reception	25.4.23	End of term	8:20-8:50
Wake-up Shake-up	Reception to Y6	25.4.23 No club week of 8.5.23	End of term Every Tuesday and Wednesday	8:30 - 8:50
Football before school	Y3/4	24.4.23	4.7.23	8:15
Football before school	Y5/6	27.4.23	6.7.23	8:15
Choir	Y3-6	25.4.23	End of term	3:30-4:30
Football Team Boys	Y5/6	24.4.23	End of term	3:30 - 4:30
Match Games Boys	Squad B	20.4.23		3:00 - 5:00
Netball Team	Y5/6	26.4.23	End of term	3:30 - 4:30
Mixed Cricket	Y5/6 Team	25.4.23	TBC	12:00 - 12:30
Girls' Cricket Team	Y4/5/6	28.4.23	TBC	12:00 - 12:30
Y3/4 Cricket	Y3/4	17.5.23	TBC	3:30 - 4:30
South Tyneside Dance Festival	Y4	26.4.23	28.6.23	3:30 - 4:30
Athletics	Y1 - Y2	19.4.23	End of term	3:30 - 4:30
Athletics	Y3-6	28.4.23	End of term	3:30 - 4:30
Recorder	Y4	25.4.23	End of term	12:00-12:30
Girls' sports club	Y4/5	8.6.23	6.7.23	3:30 - 4:30